
 

BURSA ULUDAĞ UNIVERSITY 

TUITION FEES (Explanations - See 1, 2, 3) 

TYPE OF EDUCATION-FORMAL Daytime Program 

 
EDUCATIONAL PERIOD 

1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT  
 

TOTAL 
EDUCATION FEE 

FOR SEMESTER OF FALL PERIOD 
EDUCATION FEE FOR 

SEMESTER OF SPRING PERIOD 

Faculty of Medicine 288.588,00 288.588,00 577.176,00 

Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences 42.888,00 42.888,00 85.776,00 

Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences - 

English Programs 
91.137,00 91.137,00 182.274,00 

Faculty of Engineering 56.757,00 56.757,00 113.514,00 

Faculty of Veterinary Sciences 79.218,00 79.218,00 158.436,00 

Faculty of Agriculture 56.757,00 56.757,00 113.514,00 

Faculty of Education 38.124,00 38.124,00 76.248,00 

Faculty of Theology 38.124,00 38.124,00 76.248,00 

Faculty of Arts and Sciences (Sciences Programs) 47.568,00 47.568,00 95.136,00 

Faculty of Arts and Sciences 
(Literature, Social Programs) 

35.697,00 35.697,00 71.394,00 

Faculty of Law 42.888,00 42.888,00 85.776,00 

Faculty of Fine Arts 71.445,00 71.445,00 142.890,00 

İnegöl Faculty of Business Administration 42.888,00 42.888,00 85.776,00 

Faculty of Architecture 56.757,00 56.757,00 113.514,00 

Faculty Of Sport Sciences 38.124,00 38.124,00 76.248,00 

Faculty Of Health Sciences 38.124,00 38.124,00 76.248,00 

Faculty Of Dentistry 104.103,00 104.103,00 208.206,00 

State Conservatory 158.469,00 158.469,00 316.938,00 

Vocational Schools 28.575,00 28.575,00 57.150,00 

Graduate Education 19.953,00 19.953,00 39.906,00 

EXPLANATIONS - SEE : 
 

 1) Specified amounts are in TL (Turkish Lira). 
 

 2) According to the decision published in the Official Gazette on the Determination of Tuition Fees and Contributions to be Taken as Student Contribution to the Current 

Service Costs in Higher Education Institutions, due to changes to be made by the competent authorities in the tuition fee/tuition fee table determined by the University 

Administrative Board, or because of the changes to be made by the competent authorities or the deductions/tuition fees to be determined by the Executive Board, the positive 

or will be.  
 

 3) Among the students who will register within the scope of the Foreign Student Admission Quotas, those whose families and themselves have obtained a residence permit in 

Turkey; If more than one student from the same family continues their education in associate degree or undergraduate degree in State higher education institutions, a 25% 

siblings discount will be applied to the tuition fees determined for these students. Candidates in this situation must apply to the student affairs office of the unit they are 

registered with, with a residence permit and a student certificate belonging to the student who is a family member.  


